SUZUKI REGISTRATION FORM

Spring Term - 8 Weeks
March 31-May 23, 2025

Lesson Fees: 30 Minutes
45 Minutes
60 Minutes
Chamber Music
Late Fee after 4/9/25

TOTALTUITION DUE  4/5/25

$325
$475
$590
$115
$20

$

Fees include: private lessons, group classes, and recitals

Student Name Gender Date of Birth Instrument Teacher
Student Name Gender Date of Birth Instrument Teacher
Parent/Guardian Name Phone Email Address

Home Address:

Please check here if this is a new address.

Lesson times are arranged by the families and teachers.

Payment Options:

Check Option: (Make checks payable to Okemos Community Education) Check #

Credit Card Option:

Circle One: VISA M/C

Name on Card

Card Number

Signature

Register online at www.okemosonline.com or mail form to:

Discover AmEx

Exp. Date

Security Code

Okemos Community Education
Attn: Kelli Guthrie

4000 Okemos Rd.

Okemos, M| 48864



