SUZUKI REGISTRATION FORM

Spring Term - 8 Weeks March 31-May 23, 2025

Lesson Fees:	30 Minutes		\$325	
	45 Minutes		\$475	
	60 Minutes		\$590	
	Chamber Music		\$115	
	Late Fee after 4/9/25		\$20	
	TOTAL TUITION DUE	4/5/25	\$	
	Fees include: private les	ssons, group class	es, and recitals	
Student Name	Gender	Date of Birth	Instrument	Teacher
Student Name	Gender	Date of Birth	Instrument	Teacher
Parent/Guardian Name	Phone		Email Address	
Home Address:				
Please check here	if this is a new address.			
Lesson times are arranged	by the families and teache	rs.		
Payment Options:				
Check Option: (Make chec	ks payable to Okemos Com	munity Education	n) Check #	
Credit Card Option:				
Circle One:	VISA	M/C	Discover	AmEx
Name on Card			Exp. Date	
Card Number			Security Code	
Signature				
Register online at www.okemosonline.com or mail form to:			Okemos Community Education Attn: Kelli Guthrie 4000 Okemos Rd.	

Okemos, MI 48864